TENDER NUMBER T 2022/102
DATE 14/10/2022
TIME 11HO00
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CAPE WINELANDS DISTRICT
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TENDER DESCRIPTION

REMOVAL OF EXISTING PAVING BR

CKS AND GRASS AND REPLACING IT WITH NEW PAVING BRICKS AND ARTIFICIAL GRASS

TURF
NR NAME ADDRESS AMOUNT | PBBEE st E-mail
1 |Afrimining Construction and Logistics (Pty) Ltd Po Box 58183, Karen Park PRETORIA 118 685 191.85 1 info@amcl.co.za
2 |Batsini (Pty) Ltd Unit 44, 27 7th Avenue, Old Timber Yard MAITLAND 7405 550 689.00 tenders@batsini.co.za
3 |Benchmark Carriers CC P.o Box 22 PLUMSTEAD 7801 780 146.89 1 tenders@benchmarkconstruct.com
4 |Cities Landscaping and Projects (Pty) Ltd Unit 1E & Metrohm House, Paardevlei SOMERSET WEST 7130 589 676.30 1 khathu@citieslandscaping.co.za
5 |CPG Service and Supplies (Pty) Ltd m;l'izysa’;pgz(f Mews, Springbok and EERSTERIVIER 7100| 52505071 1 office@cpservice.co.za
6 |Deon Garden and Construction CC 22de Clapmuts street, Pinotage Village KLAPMUTS 7625 1447 620.00 1 deonklaassen@gmail.com
7 |Dirkse Cleaning (Pty) Ltd 17 Cloete street, Weltevrede Park KLAPMUTS 7625 1312 220.00 1 denetowtech@gmail.com
8 |Berenice Michelle Cloete T/A Franschoek Estate Se|P.o Box 359 FRANSCHOEK 7690 398 590.00 1 eddie@festl.co.za
9 |Hlumantombazana Civil & Construction CC 38 Cedar road, Thornton GOODWOOD 7450 1189 343.80 1 info@hlumantombazana.co.za
10 |Isolezwe Investment Services CC 26 Mingerhout street DELFT SOUTH 7100 424 557.00 1 info@isolezweinvestment.co.za
11 [Jobern Construction (Pty) Ltd 24 Alexander street STELLENBOSCH 7600 606 004.00 1 john@imodie.co.za
12 |KWC Construction and Solutions (Pty) Ltd 130 Bergenzicht street PAARL 7646 562 700.00 1 admin@kwcprojects.co.za
13 |Masighame Trading 540 CC 359 P.o Box FRANSCHOEK 7690 1201 820.03 1 adam@masighame540cc.co.za
14 |Moses Civils (Pty) Ltd Po Box 607 STELLENBOSCH 7559 1152 898.15 1 wayne@mosescivils.co.za
15 |Nkutwala Construction (Pty) Ltd 12 Zinfandel Belvedere street DURBANVILLE 7550 719 290.50 1 nkutwalaconstruction@gmail.com
16 |Potts Devco (Pty) Ltd 24 Bosch street STRAND 7140 494 730.00 1 info@pottsdevco.co.za
17 |Rekha Construction (Pty) Ltd 5B Eiland street PAARL 7646 668 275.35 1 admin@rekha.co.za
18 |Safaz Construction Rac CC 9 Radnor street PAROW INDUSTRIA 7493 736 425.50 2 info@safaz.co.za
19 |Sd Imbali Engineering (Pty) Ltd C615a Nyebelele street KHAYELITSHA 7784 641 214.70 1 bslilogistics@outlook.com
20 |Silver Solutions 3108 CC Po Box 2793, Sfs Drommedaris street PAARL 7620 399 694.00 1 info@silversolutions.org.za
21 |Skreedcon Civils (Pty) Ltd 27 Pine street PAARL 7646 463 216.55 1 ashlynnefortuin26 @gmail.com
22 |Smart Civils Construction (Pty) Ltd P.o Box 2 DURBANVILLE 7551 981 131.44 1 phumudzob@smartcivils.co.za
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23 |Temmos Shade Ports and Cleaning Services (Pty) L{19670 Henzekile street KRAAIFONTEIN 7570 635 685.50 1 info@temmosprojects.co.za

24 |Tf Basholo Construction CC 134 Bobsway, Devon Park EERSTERIVIER 7100 873 238.84 1 tbasholo04@gmail.com

25 |The Construction Company (Pty) Ltd Po Box 907 MAITLAND 7404 771 790.81 1 info@theconstructionco.co.za

26 |Topango Civils (Pty) Ltd 31 Bach street, Groenhuewel PAARL 7646 462 190.00 1 makabaelton@gmail.com

27 |Tops Construction CC 11 Kingston Crescent SOMERSET WEST 7130 1022 137.25 2 tops.construction@absamail.co.za
28 |Versatec Group (Pty) Ltd 3 Oswald street, Silver Oaks KUILSRIVER 7581 641 329.70 1 versatec01@gmail.com

29 |Vstate Holding (Pty) Ltd 6484 on Main road PARKLANDS 7441 492 970.50 1 makhare2016@gmail.com

30 |Yonke Imihla Building Solutions CC Po Box 289, Liberty Promenade MITCHELLS PLAIN 7785 446 433.91 1 info@jbfencing.co.za

31 |[Ztk 325 Trading and Solutions (Pty) Ltd 1211 Somerset Links, De Beers Avenue SOMERSET WEST 7130 548 256.00 1 manabane@yahoo.com
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